Last
Altimus
Boone
Brown
Buchanan
Chandler
Dufek
Flynn
Griffin
Haynie
Haynie
Hicks
Jablonski
Lawson
Massey
Murdoch
Nash
Payne
Payne
Ramsey
Roberts
Roberts
Shelton
Smith

First
Jeremy
Thomas
Kenneth
Brandon
James
Tracy
James
Kristie
Aaron
Billie Jean
Bradley
Thomas
Matthew
Michelle
Toriona
Devin
Aileen
Kevin
Christiaan
James
Jason
Conley
Laura

Employee Salary List - 1/29/2024
Title

Police Officer (Reserve)
Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer (Reserve)
Maintenance Director
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Tax Collector

Mayor

Board of Aldermen
Police Officer (Reserve)
Board of Aldermen
Police Officer (Reserve)
Deputy Finance Officer
Police Officer
Maintenance Worker
Board of Aldermen
Maintenance Worker
Board of Aldermen
Police Officer
Maintenance Worker (Substitute)
Police Officer (Reserve)
Board of Aldermen

Pay Rate

$20.00 Hourly
$26.95 Hourly
$21.31 Hourly
$20.00 Hourly
$31.82 Hourly
$22.16 Hourly
$20.00 Hourly
$24.01 Hourly
$316.45 Monthly
$281.89 Monthly
$20.00 Hourly
$281.89 Monthly
$20.00 Hourly
$24.01 Hourly
$20.20 Hourly
$20.50 Hourly
$281.89 Monthly
$22.16 Hourly
$281.89 Monthly
$21.05 Hourly
$22.16 Hourly
$20.00 Hourly
$281.89 Monthly

Annual

$58,858.80
$46,541.04

$66,185.60
$46,092.80
$41,600.00
$49,940.80
$3,797.40
$3,382.68

$3,382.68

$49,940.80
$44,116.80
$42,640.00
$3,382.68

$46,092.80
$3,382.68

$45,973.20

$3,382.68



