Employee Salary List - 1/29/2024

Last	First	Title	Pay Rate	Annual
Altimus	Jeremy	Police Officer (Reserve)	\$20.00 Hourly	
Boone	Thomas	Police Chief	\$26.95 Hourly	\$58,858.80
Brown	Kenneth	Police Officer	\$21.31 Hourly	\$46,541.04
Buchanan	Brandon	Police Officer (Reserve)	\$20.00 Hourly	
Chandler	James	Maintenance Director	\$31.82 Hourly	\$66,185.60
Dufek	Tracy	Maintenance Worker	\$22.16 Hourly	\$46,092.80
Flynn	James	Maintenance Worker	\$20.00 Hourly	\$41,600.00
Griffin	Kristie	Tax Collector	\$24.01 Hourly	\$49,940.80
Haynie	Aaron	Mayor	\$316.45 Monthly	\$3,797.40
Haynie	Billie Jean	Board of Aldermen	\$281.89 Monthly	\$3,382.68
Hicks	Bradley	Police Officer (Reserve)	\$20.00 Hourly	
Jablonski	Thomas	Board of Aldermen	\$281.89 Monthly	\$3,382.68
Lawson	Matthew	Police Officer (Reserve)	\$20.00 Hourly	
Massey	Michelle	Deputy Finance Officer	\$24.01 Hourly	\$49,940.80
Murdoch	Toriona	Police Officer	\$20.20 Hourly	\$44,116.80
Nash	Devin	Maintenance Worker	\$20.50 Hourly	\$42,640.00
Payne	Aileen	Board of Aldermen	\$281.89 Monthly	\$3,382.68
Payne	Kevin	Maintenance Worker	\$22.16 Hourly	\$46,092.80
Ramsey	Christiaan	Board of Aldermen	\$281.89 Monthly	\$3,382.68
Roberts	James	Police Officer	\$21.05 Hourly	\$45,973.20
Roberts	Jason	Maintenance Worker (Substitute)	\$22.16 Hourly	
Shelton	Conley	Police Officer (Reserve)	\$20.00 Hourly	
Smith	Laura	Board of Aldermen	\$281.89 Monthly	\$3,382.68